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Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0364 General Bill, By T.H. Pope, Bryan, Courson, Giese, Leventis, Matthews, Passailaigue and Thomas

A Bill to amend Section 12-45-180, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties on delinquent taxes, so as
to provide that if the payment dates required by this Section fall on a Saturday, Sunday, or legal holiday, the dates are
extended to the end of the second business day immediately following which is not a Saturday, Sunday, or legal holiday.

02/09/89
02/09/89
02/16/89
02/21/89
02/28/89
03/01/89
03/01/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-13

Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11
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