South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 06:24:50 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

02/09/89

S 0364 General Bill, By T.H. Pope, Bryan, Courson, Giese, Leventis, Matthews, Passailaigue and Thomas

A Bill to amend Section 12-45-180, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties on delinquent taxes, so as to provide that if the payment dates required by this Section fall on a Saturday, Sunday, or legal holiday, the dates are extended to the end of the second business day immediately following which is not a Saturday, Sunday, or legal holiday.

02/09/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-18
02/16/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-13
02/21/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
02/28/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
03/01/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
03/01/89	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-18